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GCSC June 2021 Zoom Classes (Schedule & Contacts)
2021年 6月份 ZOOM課程時間表和聯絡人

Monday 9:30am – 11:30am Ukulele音樂教室

*Rose Chen: rchen9706@yahoo.com (Contact person 聯絡人)
Monday 3:30pm – 5:00pm Yoga瑜珈

*Fragrance Liu: fragrance.h.liu@gmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)
2nd Monday 6/14/21 7:00pm – 8:30pm Book Club閱讀會

(*No class in June. 六月份停課一次)
*Fragrance Liu: fragrance.h.liu@gmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)

Tuesday 10:00am – 12:30pm Dance Workshop舞蹈研習

*Julie Hsu: yulingchung211@hotmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)
1st Tuesday 6/1/21 9:15am - 12pm &
3rd Tuesday 6/15/21 7:15pm - 10pm Camera Club 攝影班

*Ichien Chen: Ichienchen88@gmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)
2nd Tuesday 6/8/21 & 4th Tuesday 6/22/21 1:15pm – 2:45pm Chorus合唱團

*Ichien Chen: ichienchen88@gmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)
Tuesday 4:00pm – 5:00pm Yi Jin Patting易筋拍打

*Juliana Wong: julianawong21@gmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)
1st Tuesday 6/1/21 7:00pm – 8:30pm News Talk 時事座談

(*No class in June. 六月份停課一次)
*Stephen Lu: stephen.lu24@gmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)

3rd Wednesday 6/16/21 10:30am – 12:00pm Sketch素描課

*Judy Yep: judywyep@gmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)
1st Wednesday 6/2/21 7:30pm Drama戲劇班

*Anita Wong: anitawong77@hotmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)

Last Thursday 6/24/21 1:30pm – 3:30pm Ikebana插花班

*Fengyi Young: fengyih2001@gmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)
3rd Thursday 6/17/21 2:30pm – 4:00pm Brush Painting國畫課

*Maria Wang: hanmaria.w@gmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)

1st Friday 6/4/21 10:00am – 11:30am Committee Meeting執行委員會月會

*Judy Liao: judyyliao@gmail.com (Contact person 聯絡人)
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